

The EDGE Economic Development Reveals Location and Construction Commitment to Local Labor

Why Not Boonville?

BOONVILLE, INDIANA, USA, May 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The EDGE Development Team, has made a significant strategic investment in Boonville, Indiana. On April 18, 2024, the development and investment team made several progress announcements at a private event while in Boonville. The EDGE development will be located on Hwy 62, west of the city, adjacent to The Lighthouse Storage, Wal-Mart, and the Warrick Pathways and Career Center. The development will be on 271 plus acres providing world class entertainment, design, and buffering landscaping for the surrounding community.

The EDGE, after meeting with strategic members, is privileged to announce the newest addition to the development team, as Construction Managers, <u>Traylor Building</u>.

"Traylor Building, a Traylor Construction Group Company, is happy to work with the EDGE on their exciting new economic development project in Boonville, IN. We look forward to the opportunity to grow and develop Boonville and Southwest Indiana." states Pete Giannini, Director of Business Development, Traylor Building.

The EDGE is committed to using local labor, and the partnership with Traylor Building guarantees that commitment.

"I am very proud that the EDGE development was able to secure a local construction management company as part of their development team. I am honored to be able to move this project forward, ensuring that local labor will be used." states Mayor Charlie Wyatt.

The EDGE development is excited to announce more in the upcoming week regarding another strategic partner coming to The EDGE in Boonville.

Jerry Bridges
The EDGE Development Team
+1 812-641-6890
email us here
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710042762

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.